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Co-Chair Jenson calls the meeting to order

{Exhibit} 1: Agenda

Co-Chair Jenson OPENS PUBLIC HEARING ON SB 5514, Department of
Consumer and Business Services

Patrick Allen, Director, Department of Consumer and Business Services
{Exhibit} 2: Follow Up: DCBS Hearing Responses (3/4 & 3/5)

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Co-Chair Jenson

Co-Chair Johnson

Co-Chair Jenson

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Co-Chair Johnson

Sen. Shields
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1:18:47 PM

1:21:36 PM
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Co-Chair Johnson

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Co-Chair Jenson

Mr. Allen

Barry Leslie, Insurance Division Deputy Director, Department of Consumer and
Business Services

Sen. Shields

Ms. Leslie

Sen. Shields

Ms. Leslie

Sen. Shields

Ms. Leslie

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Tamara Brickman, Policy and Budget Analyst, Department of Administrative
Affairs

{Exhibit} 3: SB 5514, Department of Administrative Services Budget
Presentation

Co-Chair Johnson

Ms. Brickman

Sen. Shields

Ms. Brickman

Mr. Allen

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Sen. Shields

Mr. Allen

Ms. Brickman

Co-Chair Jenson

Paul Romain, Oregon Pawn Brokers Association, Public Testimony
Scott Burgess, Rivermark Community Credit Union President, Public Testimony
{Exhibit} 4: SB 5514, Written Testimony Burgess

Co-Chair Johnson

Co-Chair Johnson

Rep. Read

Co-Chair Jenson

Bill Humphreys, Citizen Bank, Public Testimony

{Exhibit} 5: SB 5514, Written Testimony Humpreys

Sybil Hebb, Oregon Law Center, Public Testimony

Co-Chair Jenson

Chris Davie, SAIF Corporation, Public Testimony

Co-Chair Jenson

Co-Chair Johnson

Mr. Davie

Co-Chair Jenson

Jim Markee, Public Testimony

Co-Chair Jenson

Sen. Shields

Mr. Markee
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1:53:02 PM
1:55:33 PM
1:59:10 PM
1:59:32 PM
1:59:59 PM
2:02:40 PM
2:03:57 PM
2:04:02 PM
2:04:21 PM
2:04:33 PM
2:04:36 PM
2:04:37 PM
2:04:38 PM

John McCulley, Oregon Association of Mortgage Professionals, Public
Testimony

Matt Jolivette, Oregon Association of Mortgage Professionals, Public Testimony

Co-Chair Jenson

John Powell, Public Testimony

Justin Delaney, Standard, Public Testimony

Co-Chair Jenson

Brian Krieg, PMCA & SMACNA, Public Testimony
Jerry Henderson, SMACNA, Public Testimony
Co-Chair Jenson

Mr. Allen

Co-Chair Jenson CLOSES PUBLIC HEARING ON SB 5514
Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Co-Chair Jenson

Co-Chair Jenson adjourns the meeting

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITS

{Exhibit} 6: SB 5514, Witness Registration List
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{Exhibit} 1: Agenda

{Exhibit} 2: Follow Up: Department of Consumer and Business Services
Hearing Responses (3/4 & 3/5)

{Exhibit} 3: SB 5514, Department of Administrative Services Budget
Presentation

{Exhibit} 4: SB 5514, Written Testimony Burgess

{Exhibit} 5: SB 5514, Written Testimony Humpreys

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITS

{Exhibit} 6: SB 5514, Witness Registration List
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